

---

## Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 45371336

---

Data publicarii	03.10.19	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 287,49 RON - 287,49 RON

---

Descriere: Pachetul contine: Tevi patrate 40x40x2 - 24.00 ml \* 7.98 Ron = 191.52 Ron Otel R 8 mm - bare - 19.50 kg \* 3.35 Ron = 65.33 Ron Tevi dreptunghi.60x30x3 - 2.00 ml \* 12.82 Ron = 25.64 Ron Saiba M12zn DIN9021 - 20.00 buc \* 0.25 Ron = 5.00 Ron

---